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 Wessler Engineering, Kellen Hurst
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227 5/21/2018

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
KellenH@wesslerengineering.com
City of Salem, Sally Hattabaugh

Owner 201 E. Market St., Suite 101, Salem, IN 47167 5/21/2018
P: 812-883-4264
sally.hattabaugh@cityofsalemin.com

Contractors Mitchell and Stark Construction Co., Shelby Miller 
PO Box 219, Medora, IN 47260 5/21/2018

1 P: 812-966-2151; F: 812-966-2862
smiller@mitchellstark.com
Graves Construction Services, Andrew Graves

2 PO Box 238, Switz City, IN 47465 5/21/2018
P: 812-659-3138; F: 812-659-1463
andrew@gravesplumbing.net
TSI Construction, Inc., Vitor Bueno

3 2325 Green Valley Rd., Ste. 103, New Albany, IN 47150 5/21/2018
P: 812-948-6691; F: 812-948-0266
ap@tsiconstructioninc.com
Reynolds Construction, Janice Ratkovich

4 4544 N. State Road 37, Orleans, IN 47452 5/21/2018
P: 877-770-0127; F: 812-666-3691
janice.ratkovich@reynoldscon.com
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Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 201417.05.01

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  May 15, 2018

Project Name: WWTP Improvements
Owner:  City of Salem, IN
Bid Opening Date:  May 23, 2018
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 American Pump Repair & Service, James Parks III
24 S. Westside Dr., New Palestine, IN 46163 5/21/2018

5 P: 317-861-6791; F: 317-861-6856
jp3@americanpumprepair.com
Dave O'Mara Contractor, Inc., Tammy Magner

6 1100 East O and M Asve., North Vernon, IN 47265 5/21/2018
P: 812-346-4135; F: 812-346-6305
tammym@daveomara.com
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